State Appropriations 85,548 86,032 84,600
Grants and Contracts 6,400 6,400 6,400
Other Revenues 21,418 21,918 21,840

Total Revenues 291,863$   287,350$   277,640$

Expenses:
Compensation 195,172$   195,500$   183,000$
Operating Expenses 92,863 84,614 81,040

Expenses before budget realignment 288,035$   280,114$   264,040$
FY19 new budget items:

Fringe benefits provision 5,500
Fee waivers 3,200
Promotion and tenure / minima 600
General Counsel /legal 300
Strategic Investments 1,000
Remaining budget alignment

Total Expenses 288,035$   280,114$   274,640$

Net Change in Fund Balances 3,828$   7,236$   3,000$

Wright State University
Proforma Budget Unrestricted Funds Including Auxiliaries

Years Ending June 30, 2018 and 2019
As of June 6, 2018 noon

(000's)

20

Table 2.2 Current Funds Budget FY 2019
In (000’s)

Description
Unrestricted and

Auxiliaries Restricted Total

Revenues:
Tuition and fees 164,800$   164,800$
State appropriations 84,600 12,510 97,110
Grants and contracts 6,400 72,950 79,350
Other revenues 21,840 21,840

Total Revenues 277,640$   85,460$   363,100$

Expenses:
Compensation 183,000$   38,604$   221,604$
Operating expenses 81,040 46,856 127,896

Expenses before budget realignment 264,040$   85,460$   349,500$
FY19 new budget items:

Fringe benefits provision 5,500$   5,500$
Fee waivers 3,200   3,200
General Counsel / legal 300   300
Promotion and tenure / minima 600   600
Strategic investments 1,000   1,000

Total Expenses 274,640$   85,460$   360,100$

Net Change in Fund Balances 3,000$   -$   3,000$

Proposed FY 2019 Current Funds Budget
(in $ 000's)

21

Table 2.3 Instruction and General Fee Analysis: Undergraduate

Fiscal Year Fiscal Year Amount of Fiscal Year Fiscal Year Amount of
Undergraduate Semester Fees 2017-2018 2018-2019 Increase 2017-2018 2018-2019 Increase

Instruction Fee 342$   362$   20$   229$   243$   14$
General Fee 52   55   3   36   38   2
Nonresident Tuition 409   421   12   409   421   12
Total Nonresident 803$   838$   35$   674$   702$   28$

Instruction Fee 3,791$   4,019$   228$   2,612$   2,770$   158$
General Fee 574   608   34   309   327   18
Total Resident I&G Fee 4,365$   4,627$   262$   2,921$   3,097$   176$
Nonresident Tuition 4,439   4,572   133   4,439   4,572   133
Total Nonresident I&G Fee 8,804$   9,199$   395$   7,360$   7,669$   309$

Fiscal Year Fiscal Year Amount of Fiscal Year Fiscal Year Amount of
Undergraduate Semester Fees 2017-2018 2018-2019 Increase 2017-2018 2018-2019 Increase

Instruction Fee 342$   342$   $ 229$   229$   $
General Fee 52   52   36   36
Nonresident Tuition 409   421   12   409   421   12
Total Nonresident 803$   815$   12$   674$   686$   12$

Instruction Fee 3,791$   3,791$   $ 2,612$   2,612$   $
General Fee 574   574   309   309
Total Resident I&G Fee 4,365$   4,365$   $ 2,921$   2,921$
Nonresident Tuition 4,439   4,572   133   4,439   4,572   133
Total Nonresident I&G Fee 8,804$   8,937$   133$   7,360$   7,493$   133$

Students enrolled prior to Summer 2018

Dayton Campus Fees Lake Campus Fees

1 Through 10.5 Hours/Per Hour 1 Through 10.5 Hours/Per Hour

11 Through 18 Hours 11 Through 18 Hours

Proposed 3% increase for  nonresident

Dayton Campus Fees Lake Campus Fees

Previously approved 6% increase for incoming undergraduates
Wright Guarantee Program

11 Through 18 Hours 11 Through 18 Hours

Proposed 3% increase for nonresident

1 Through 10.5 Hours/Per Hour 1 Through 10.5 Hours/Per Hour

22

Table 2.4 Instruction and General Fee Analysis: Graduate and Professional

Fiscal Year Fiscal Year Amount of Fiscal Year Fiscal Year Amount of